City

Nation

Date

Timezone of venue
Participation

Licence required

CN/NC
Tournoil de la ville de Gembloux

Circuit National / National Circuit

Gembloux (FF)
Gembloux

Rue Gustave Docq, 26
5030 Gembloux

Belgium

Nov 30, 2019 - Dec 1, 2019
Europe/Brussels (GMT 2)
INTERNATIONAL OPEN

The number of participants is unlimited.

national licence License level 1

® Participants

Quota None
Referees Referee qualification:
Entries ind. Per club 4-8 9+
Mandatory referees 1 2
Fine Per tournament €100.00 €100.00
Referees must be provided based on the total entries per day.
The referees activity is not paid by the organizer.
Federation Fencing Belgium - FBRCE/KBFS/KBVF
Club Cercle d'Escrime Les 3 armes
Organizer CE Les 3 armes
Contact eric.hendrix17@gmail.com
Further information  https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/widget/event/18382
View entries and results
Entries Entries to: https://fencing.ophardt.online/
until Nov 29, 2019, 11:59:00 PM Central European Standard Time only by: Club ,
Cancel until Nov 30, 2019, 11:59:00 PM Central European Standard Time
E-Mail: eric.hendrix17@gmail.com
Pre-entries
Day Entry Begin Continued Finals Competition allowed Quota Entry fee
desk
close
30.11. 09:00 09:30 Foil Men's  1U17 2003 - 2006 €15.00
Foil Men's 1 U14 2006 - 2009 €15.00
09:15 09:45 Foil Open 1 U12 2008 - 2009 €15.00
10:30 11:00 Foil Women's 1U17 2003 - 2006 €15.00
Foil  Women's 1 U14 2006 - 2009 €15.00
Foil Open 1U10 2010 - 2011 €15.00
01.12.  09:30  10:00 16:30 Foil Men's | Senior 1920 - 2004 €15.00
Foil Men's 1 U20 2000 - 2004 €15.00

All statements without guarantee. - Published on: ophardt.online - a service of Ophardt Team Sportevent
Created: Aug 17, 2024, 2:17:44 AM



09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30

10:15 Sabre Men's 1 U17 2003 - 2006

10:30 Sabre Men's | Senior 1920 - 2004
10:45 Sabre Women's |1 U17 2003 - 2006
11:00 16:30 Foil Women's | Senior 1920 - 2004

Foil  Women's | U20 2000 - 2004
Sabre Women's | Senior 1920 - 2004

€15.00
€15.00
€15.00
€15.00

€15.00
€15.00

Payment

Rules and legal

Payment Surcharge Remarks
CASH ON SITE +€0.00 +0.00%

All the rules applicable to the competition (conditions of participation, format, refereeing, equipment
standards) can be consulted in the sports life guide available (in French and Dutch) at the following

address: https://www.fencing-belgium.be/nationa-a-I
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