



CN/NC

Tournoi de la ville de Gembloux

Circuit National / National Circuit

City	Gembloux (FF) Gembloux Rue Gustave Docq, 26 5030 Gembloux					
Nation	Belgium					
Date	Nov 30, 2019 - Dec 1, 2019					
Timezone of venue	Europe/Brussels (GMT 2)					
Participation	INTERNATIONAL OPEN The number of participants is unlimited.					
Licence required						
Licence required	national licence License level 1 Participants 					
	i anopano					
Quota	None					
Referees	Referee qualification:					
Referees	•					
	Entries ind. Per club	4 - 8	9+			
	Mandatory referees	1	2			
	Fine Per tournament	€100.00	€100.00			
	Referees must be provided based on the total entries per day.					
	The referees activity is not paid by the organizer.					
Federation	Fencing Belgium - FBRCE/KBFS/KBVF					
Club	Cercle d'Escrime Les 3 armes					
Organizer	CE Les 3 armes					
Contact	eric.hendrix17@gmail.com					
Further information	https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/widget/event/18382 View entries and results					
Entries	Entries to: https://fencing.ophardt.online/ until Nov 29, 2019, 11:59:00 PM Central European Standard Time only by: Club , Cancel until Nov 30, 2019, 11:59:00 PM Central European Standard Time E-Mail: eric.hendrix17@gmail.com					
Pre-entries						
	Regin Continued Finale Competition allowed	Queta	Entry			

Day	Entry desk close	Begin	Continued	Finals	Com	petition		allowed	Quota	Entry fee
30.11.	09:00	09:30			Foil	Men's	I U17	2003 - 2006		€15.00
					Foil	Men's	I U14	2006 - 2009		€15.00
	09:15	09:45			Foil	Open	I U12	2008 - 2009		€15.00
	10:30	11:00			Foil	Women's	I U17	2003 - 2006		€15.00
					Foil	Women's	I U14	2006 - 2009		€15.00
					Foil	Open	I U10	2010 - 2011		€15.00
01.12.	09:30	10:00		16:30	Foil	Men's	I Senior	1920 - 2004		€15.00
					Foil	Men's	I U20	2000 - 2004		€15.00







Rules and legal	standards) can be co	All the rules applicable to the competition (conditions of participation, format, refereeing, equipment standards) can be consulted in the sports life guide available (in French and Dutch) at the following address: https://www.fencing-belgium.be/nationa-a-l							
Payment	Payment CASH ON SITE		rcharg 0.00	e F +0.00%	Remarks				
			Sabre	Women's	I Senior	1920 -	2004	€15.00	
			Foil	Women's	I U20	2000 -	2004	€15.00	
10:30	11:00	16:30	Foil	Women's	I Senior	1920 -	2004	€15.00	
10:15	10:45		Sabre	Women's	I U17	2003 -	2006	€15.00	
10:00	10:30		Sabre	Men's	I Senior	1920 -	2004	€15.00	
09:45	10:15		Sabre	Men's	I U17	2003 -	2006	€15.00	

